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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF INDIANA 

EVANSVILLE DIVISION 
 
ANITA F. ADAMS, )  
 )  

Plaintiff, )  
 )  

v. ) No. 3:20-cv-00143-MPB-MJD 
 )  
AZTAR INDIANA GAMING COMPANY, LLC, )  
 )  

Defendant. )  
 

FINAL JUDGMENT PURSUANT TO FED. R. CIV. PRO. 58 

The Court now enters FINAL JUDGMENT in this matter consistent with the terms set 

forth in the Court's Order entered on this date approving the parties' Class Action Settlement 

Agreement.  

SO ORDERED.  

Date: 8/11/2023 
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Amanda E Colvin 
BRYAN CAVE LLP 
amanda.colvin@bclplaw.com 
 
George Hanson 
STUEVE SEIGEL HANSON LLP 
hanson@stuevesiegel.com 
 
Charles B. Jellinek 
BRYAN CAVE LEIGHTON PAISNER, LLP 
cbjellinek@bclplaw.com 
 
Ryan L. McClelland 
MCCLELLAND LAW FIRM, P.C. 
ryan@mcclellandlawfirm.com 
 
Michael J. Rahmberg 
MCCLELLAND LAW FIRM, P.C. 
mrahmberg@mcclellandlawfirm.com 
 
Alexander T. Ricke 
STUEVE SIEGEL HANSON LLP 
ricke@stuevesiegel.com 
 
Caleb Wagner 
Stueve Siegel Hanson LLP 
wagner@stuevesiegel.com 
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BRYAN CAVE LLP 
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